Chrysalis® II ULTRA High Purity
Nitrogen Generators
Description
The Chrysalis® II ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generators produce
UHP grade nitrogen from compressed air simply and cost effectively.
MATHESON offers six (6) models for analytical and process
applications: the BORA 500, 750 and 1250, and SIROCCO 3, 3A
and 5 with flow capability ranging from 0.5 Lpm up to 5 Lpm. The

SIR 3 210 lbs
SIR 3A 220 lbs
SIR 5 240 lbs
Warranty: 2 years (1 year on air compressor)
“BORA” “SIROCCO”
Equipment Technology Center
166 Keystone Drive
Montgomeryville, PA   18936
Tel:   800-828-4313     Fax:  215-619-0458
Email:  Info@mathesongas.com
Printed in USA     TB383   04/10
Ordering Information
N2 Production
Model Number Description Capacity
NUHP-BORA500-60 BORA-500 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 60Hz 500 ccm
NUHP-BORA500-50 BORA-500 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 50Hz 500 ccm
NUHP-BORA750-60 BORA-750 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 60Hz 750 ccm
NUHP-BORA750-50 BORA-750 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 50Hz 750 ccm
NUHP-BORA1250-60 BORA-1250 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 60Hz 1.25 Lpm
NUHP-BORA1250-50 BORA-1250 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 50Hz 1.25 Lpm
NUHP-SIR3-60 SIROCCO-3 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 60Hz 3 Lpm
NUHP-SIR3-50 SIROCCO-3 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 50Hz 3 Lpm
NUHP-SIR3A-60 SIROCCO-3A ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator (Nitrogen & Instrument Air) - 60Hz 3 Lpm
NUHP-SIR3A-50 SIROCCO-3A ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator (Nitrogen & Instrument Air) - 50Hz 3 Lpm
NUHP-SIR5-60 SIROCCO-5 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 60Hz 5 Lpm
NUHP-SIR5-50 SIROCCO-5 ULTRA High Purity Nitrogen Generator - 50Hz 5 Lpm
"NOTE: All models are furnished with integral oil-free air compressors
Model Number Description
NUHP-OS1 Optional Oxygen Sensor (all models)
Replacement Parts